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East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East
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Denfeld
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DONATIONS/INVESTMENTS IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

FIRST NAME

M/M
M/M
M/M
M/M

M/M
M/M

M/M

M/M

M/M
Beth

M/M
William&Carol

Sunshine
Tom & Theresa

Jennilee

LAST NAME/ORG.
Kiwanis

Kolar

Bowman

Matson

Payne

Moore

Great Food of Duluth
Catherine Imports
North Star/Artic Glacier
Laliberte

Swenson

ICO

Westmoreland Flint
Valentinis

Little

Va Bene Café

Carlson Ortho
Lundstrom

Kolquist, Seitz & Goldman
Goodge

Franks

MN Power
PureDriven LLC

YMCA

Coffin

Soderlind

Matt Kero Memorial Fund
Wal-Mart Foundation
Wells Fargo Foundation
Wells Fargo Foundation
Wells Fargo Foundation
Target

Carter

Pearson

Anonymous

Anderson

Congdon Park PTA

RESTRICTION

Robotics
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Exec Board
Sierra Club
Robotics
Exec Board
Robotics
Exec Board
Art
Swimming

Cross Country

Football
None
None
None
None

Deetz/School

None
Art Supplies
School

School Photos

TOTAL

AMOUNT
$1,200.00

$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$60.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$500.00
$100.00
$600.00
$100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$698.11
$100.00
$20.00
$500.00
1,000.00
$162.00

$9,480.11



