DONATIONS/INVESTMENTS IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG.	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
East		Kiwanis	Robotics	\$1,200.00
East		Kolar	Exec Board	\$200.00
East	M/M	Bowman	Exec Board	\$100.00
East	M/M	Matson	Exec Board	\$100.00
East	M/M	Payne	Exec Board	\$100.00
East	M/M	Moore	Exec Board	\$60.00
East		Great Food of Duluth	Exec Board	\$100.00
East		Catherine Imports	Exec Board	\$50.00
East		North Star/Artic Glacier	Exec Board	\$100.00
East	M/M	Laliberte	Robotics	\$250.00
East	M/M	Swenson	Robotics	\$100.00
East		ICO	Robotics	\$500.00
East		Westmoreland Flint	Exec Board	\$100.00
East		Valentinis	Exec Board	\$100.00
East	M/M	Little	Exec Board	\$50.00
East		Va Bene Café	Exec Board	\$100.00
East		Carlson Ortho	Exec Board	\$100.00
East	M/M	Lundstrom	Exec Board	\$100.00
East		Kolquist, Seitz & Goldman	Exec Board	\$100.00
East	M/M	Goodge	Sierra Club	\$100.00
East	Beth	Franks	Robotics	\$100.00
East		MN Power	Exec Board	\$300.00
East		PureDriven LLC	Robotics	\$500.00
East		YMCA	Exec Board	\$100.00
East	M/M	Coffin	Art	\$600.00
Denfeld	William&Carol	Soderlind	Swimming	\$100.00
Denfeld		Matt Kero Memorial Fund	Cross Country	\$1,000.00
Denfeld		Wal-Mart Foundation	Football	\$500.00
Lakewood		Wells Fargo Foundation	None	\$70.00
Lakewood		Wells Fargo Foundation	None	\$60.00
Lakewood		Wells Fargo Foundation	None	\$60.00
Lakewood		Target	None	\$698.11
Homecroft	Sunshine	Carter	Deetz/School	\$100.00
Homecroft	Tom & Theresa	Pearson	None	\$20.00
Homecroft		Anonymous	Art Supplies	\$500.00
Congdon Park	Jennilee	Anderson	School	1,000.00
Congdon Park		Congdon Park PTA	School Photos	\$162.00
			TOTAL	\$9,480.11